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PMBelCOL PEmails

From: Joseph Sebrosky
Sent: Wednesday, January 07, 2009 10:10 AM
To: 'Spink, Thomas E'
Cc: PMBelCOL PEmails
Subject: info: chapter pm responsibilities
Attachments: image001.gif; image002.png

Tom, 
 
Per our discussion this morning, below are the chapter PM responsibilities and the contact information.  I 
believe that Phil was aware of all of these assignments with the exception of some recent changes: 1) Sue 
Geotz is now responsible for Chapter 10, and Manny Comar is now responsible for Chapter 17. 
 
 

Responsibility  

 

Full Name (First Last)  

 

Business Phone (incl. area code)  Outlook Email  

 

Chapter 01 Joe Sebrosky 301-415-1132 Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov 

Chapter 02 Joe Sebrosky 301-415-1132 Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov 

Chapter 03 Brian Hughes 301-415-6582 Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov 

Chapter 04 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 05 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 06 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 07 Tanya Simms 301-415-1387 Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov 

Chapter 08 Tanya Simms 301-415-1387 Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov 

Chapter 09 Tanya Simms 301-415-1387 Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov 

Chapter 10 Sujata Goetz 301-415-8004 Sujata.Goetz@nrc.gov 

Chapter 11 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 12 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 13 Brian Anderson 301-415-9967 Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov 

Chapter 14 Manny Comar 301-415-3863 Manny.Comar@nrc.gov 

Chapter 15 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

Chapter 16 Brian Hughes 301-415-6582 Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov 

Chapter 17 Manny Comar 301-415-3863 Manny.Comar@nrc.gov 

Chapter 18 Brian Anderson 301-415-9967 Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov 

Chapter 19 Ravi Joshi 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 

     

 
 
Please let me know if you have any questions. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Joe Sebrosky 
Senior Project Manager 
NRO/DNRL/NWE1 
301-415-1132 
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